

Name of Work - Shedding Pirapadi panchayat
 Situation of work - Krishnakottam
 Agency by which work is executed - Kerala State
 Date of measurement - 09/11/2015
 No. and date of agreement - 1000/2015-26
 (These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work) - 09/11/2015

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Comments or area
	No.	B	D	
① Providing & fixing 400' x 10' x 10' masonry information sign board with logo & text with specifications and drawing. Three MS plates of 1.6mm etc.	1411	-	-	0/10
② Clearing & Embanking Road				
Land including uprooting wild vegetable, grass, etc.				
1411.8	-	-	-	

trees of girth upto 30cm
 removal of stumps of
 such trees with cost
 & disposal - etc.

142X20	30.00	1.00	-	1200.00
142X15	30.00	1.00	-	900.00
			Per ft	2100.00
			Sq	0.21 Hect.

③ Lengthening of an existing
 plain cement concrete pavement
 (MS 500) over a
 prepared sub base 142X143m

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(B) For existing PCC					
	1x3	30.00	3.75	0.125	42.188 m ³
	1x1	17.00	3.75	0.125	7.969 m ³
	1x9	30.00	3.75	0.125	126.563 m ³
	1x8	30.00	3.75	0.125	112.500 m ³
	1x9	30.00	3.75	0.125	126.563 m ³
				Total	415.783 m ³

(C) IV. for existing concrete = 4.158 m²

(A) + (B) + (C) G. Total = 432.779 m³

total
8.125

material statement

(1) Fine Sand $\rightarrow 432.779 \text{ m}^3 @ 45\% = 194.75 \text{ m}^3$

(2) Aggregate $\rightarrow 432.779 \text{ m}^3 @ 9\% = 389.50 \text{ m}^3$

signing note for

(1) Fine Sand $\rightarrow 194.75 \text{ m}^3 @ 58.6\% @ 10\% = 11385.86$

(2) Aggregate $\rightarrow 389.50 \text{ m}^3 @ 13.4\% @ 10\% = 35580.05$

Total = 46965.91

Sum = 46966.00

8.125

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(i) Providing & fixing of logs of masonry etc - TMBP - 01 - 0.11 Hec @ 10457.00/H. = 10457.00					
(ii) clearing & grubbing Red soil etc TMBP - 01 - 0.21 Hec @ 73248.75/Hec = 15382.24					
(iv) Construction of concrete generator (PSC/H) TMBP - 01 to 03 - 432.779 m ³ @ 5194.68/m ³ = 2248148.80					
					T. & A. = 2273987.00
Add 10% Cont (+) —					
Add 1% L.C (+) —					→ 22740.00
Seigniorage fee (+) —					→ 46966.00
Add 10% GST					T. & A. = 2343893.00 (+) 421865.00
1.55% below after Aggr.					36827.00 22866.00
					Total = 2729231.00
					Net = 2722692.00
					78.8.12.25
					Actual of 1000000 AG
					C & P
					12/11/25

(Continuation)